
 

 

 

 

 

      School Term and Holiday Dates  

2019-20 

Autumn Term (2019)  

Monday 2nd September:  Staff training day.  

Term starts:  Tuesday 3rd September 2019  

Friday 25th October:      Staff training day.  

Half term:  Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 2019  

Monday 4 November:      Staff training day.  

Term ends:  Friday 20th December 2019  

Holiday:       Monday 23rd December - Friday 3rd January 2020  

 

Spring Term (2020) 

Term starts:  Monday 6th January 2020  

Half term:  Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February 2020  

Term ends:  Friday 3rd April 2020  

Holiday:  Monday 6th April - Friday 17th April 2020  

 Easter Sunday: Sunday 12th April 2020  

Summer Term (2020)  

Term starts:  Monday 20th April 2020  

May Bank Holiday:   Friday 8th May 2020  

Half term:   Monday 25th May - Friday 29th May 2020  

Monday 1st June:   Staff training day 

Term ends:   Friday 17th July 2020  

Monday 20th July:   Staff training day.  

Holiday:   Tuesday 21st July - Monday 31st August 2020  

++Birches First School is used as a Polling Station ++ 

++Therefore school will be CLOSED THURSDAY 7th May 2020 for Polling++ 

 

Birches First School  
Believe, Grow, Succeed 
 



 

2020-21 

Autumn Term (2020)  

Tuesday 1st September:                              Staff training day.  

Term starts:  Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Half term:  Monday 26th October - Friday 30th October 2020 

Monday 2nd November:     Staff training day.  

Term ends:  Friday 18th December 2020 

Holiday:       Monday 21st December - Friday 1st January 2021  

 

Spring Term (2021) 

Term starts:  Monday 4th January 2021 

Half term:  Monday 15th February - Friday 19th February 2021 

Term ends:  Thursday 1st April 2021 

Holiday:  Friday 2nd April - Friday 16th April 2021 

 Easter Sunday: Sunday 4th April 2021  

 

Summer Term (2021)  

Term starts:   Monday 19th April 2021  

May Bank Holiday:   Monday 3rd May 2021  

Half term:   Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June 2021  

Term ends:                                                       Friday 16th July 2021 

Monday 19th, Tuesday 20th, Wednesday 21st July: Staff training days.  

Holiday:        Thursday 22nd July - Tuesday 31st August 2021  

++Birches First School is used as a Polling Station ++ 

++Therefore it is expected that school will be CLOSED THURSDAY 6th May 2021 for Polling++ 

 

Autumn Term (2021)  

Wednesday 1st September:  Staff training day.  

Term starts:  Thursday 2nd September  

As far as we are able we synchronise our Staff Training Days with other local Codsall 

Schools and to those schools within Codsall Multi Academy Trust i.e. Codsall Middle School 

(CMS) and St Nicholas First School. 
 

Please check with neighbouring local authorities for their school dates if you have children 

attending outside of Staffordshire as these do vary. 


